Consistency in Colour Measurement
Lovibond® PFX195
Dark Oils & Fats
Liquid Chemicals & Industrial Oils
Petroleum Oils & Fuels
Beers, Malts & Caramels
Pharmaceutical Solutions
Industrial Oils & Surfactants

Dimensions Width 435 mm, depth 195 mm, height 170 mm
Weight 6.8 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION  Order Code
PFX195 Instruments
PFX195/1 (Pt-Co, Gardner, Iodine) 13 19 51
PFX195/2 (Saybolt, ASTM Color, Pt-Co) 13 19 52
PFX195/3 (FAC, Gardner) 13 19 53
PFX195/4 (EBC (CIE & 430 nm), ASBC (CIE & 430 nm), Series 52) 13 19 54
PFX195/5 (EP Colour (includes auto selection), USP, Pt-Co) 13 19 55
PFX195/6 (Klett Colour (blue filter KS-42), Pt-Co, Hess-Ives) 13 19 56
PFX195/7 (ICUMSA (420, 560, 710 nm), Honey Colour, Series 52) 13 19 57
AquaTint (ADMI (spectral & tristimulus filter methods), Pt-Co) 13 19 59
PFX195C (full range of CIE values) 13 19 58
Colour Scale Upgrades (include required cell)
Acid Wash Colour (ASTM D848) 13 29 50
ASTM Color 13 28 40
Chinese Pharmacopoeia 13 28 50